| BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS | Pinellas County Legislation Details | | | | |
|----------------------------------|---|---------------|-----------------------------|--|--|
| | | | | | |
| File #: | 24-0098A Version : 1 | | | | |
| Туре: | Miscellaneous Item Received for Filing by Clerk | Status: | Passed | | |
| File created: | 1/22/2024 | In control: | Development Review Services | | |
| On agenda: | 3/5/2024 | Final action: | 3/5/2024 | | |
| Title: | Plat of Summerset Villas; a private residential subdivision. | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Recorded_Summerset mylars 01-15-2024, 2. Recorded_Street Sign and Sidewalk Guarantee Summerset Villas, 3. Table of Motions, 4. Street Sign and Sidewalk Guarantee Summerset Villas, 5. Summerset Villas county map, 6. Summerset mylars 01-15-2024 | | | | |

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|----------|------|-------------------------------|--|--------|
| 3/5/2024 | 1 | Board of County Commissioners | approved as part of the Consent Agenda | Pass |